
Courts 

1 & 2

Courts

 3 & 4 Turf

Courts 

1 & 2

Courts

 3 & 4 Turf

Courts 

1 & 2

Courts

 3 & 4 Turf

Courts 

1 & 2

Courts

 3 & 4 Turf

Courts 

1 & 2

Courts

 3 & 4 Turf

Courts 

1 & 2

Courts

 3 & 4 Turf

Courts 

1 & 2

Courts

 3 & 4 Turf
8:00am

8:15am

8:30am

8:45am

9:00am

9:15am

9:30am

9:45am

10:00am

10:15am

10:30am

10:45am

11:00am

11:15am

11:30am

11:45am

12:00pm

12:15pm

12:30pm

12:45pm

1:00pm

1:15pm

1:30pm

1:45pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

3:30pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

4:15pm

4:30pm

4:45pm

5:00pm

5:15pm

5:30pm

5:45pm

6:00pm

6:15pm

6:30pm

6:45pm

7:00pm

7:15pm

7:30pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

8:15pm

8:30pm

8:45pm

9:00pm

9:15pm

9:30pm

9:45pm

10:00pm

Pickleball

Pickle-

ball

One 

Dream - 

Court 1 Teen 

Game 

On!
Private 

Group

Dig Deep 

Volleybal

l (court 4)
Game 

On! 6-9 

court 3

Game 

On! 9-12 

court 3

YMCA Co-Ed 

Volleyball League 

(courts 2, 3, 4)

B-Day 

Party 

Court 1

B-Day Party

Pickleball

Itty Bitty 

Soccer

Itty Bitty T-

Ball (half 

Turf)

AOA 

Stability 

& Balance 

court 1

Dig Deep 

Volleybal

l (court 4)

Pickleball Pickleball

Pickle-

ball

Saturday 6/8 Sunday 6/9 Monday 6/10

Flag Football 

6-9 (half turf)

Flag Football 

9-12 (half 

turf)

Drop In 

Ultimate 

Frisbee

Pickleball

Pickle-ball

Pick Up 

Basketball 

(court 1)
Y Home-

school 

Gym

                     WESTWOOD PARK Y COURT & TURF SCHEDULE
 Friday June 7th to Thursday June 13th, 2019

Wednesday 6/12Friday 6/7 Tuesday 6/11 Thursday 6/13

Youth Golf 6-

9 (half turf)

Drop In 

Dodgeball - 

half turf

Pickleball

Pickle-

ball

FACILITY CLOSED

YMCA Men's 

Basketball League 

(courts 1, 2, 3)

FACILITY CLOSED FACILITY CLOSED

AOA 

Stability & 

Balance 

court 1

YMCA 

Women's 

Soccer 

League 

(30+)

Drop In 

Women's 

Basketball

Pickleball

Pickle-

ball

Pick Up 

Basketba

ll (court 

1)

Updated 6/6/19

Drop In Sports

Free for YMCA of Greater Nashua members
$5 for community members
Contact tbeauregard@nmymca.org with questions


