

WESTWOOD PARK Y COURT & TURF SCHEDULE

Friday June 7th to Thursday June 13th, 2019

Updated 6/6/19

	Friday 6		7	Saturday 6/8			Sunday 6/9			Monday 6/10			Tuesday 6/11			Wednesday 6/12				Thursday 6/13		
	Courts	Courts		Courts	Courts		Courts	Courts		Courts	Courts		Courts	Courts		Courts	Courts		Courts	Courts		
	1 & 2	3 & 4	Turf	1 & 2	3 & 4	Turf	1 & 2	3 & 4	Turf	1 & 2	3 & 4	Turf	1 & 2	3 & 4	Turf	1 & 2	3 & 4	Turf	1 & 2	3 & 4	Turf	
8:00am																						
8:15am													_									
8:30am													_									
8:45am																						
9:00am 9:15am						Itty Bitty																
9:30am						Soccer																
9:45am						Joccei										1						
10:00am																1						
10:15am	Pickleball					Itty Bitty T- Ball (half			Drop In	Pickleball			Pick	leball		Pick	leball			Pickleball		
10:30am																						
10:45am																						
11:00am						Turf)			Dodgeball -							1						
11:15am									half turf							1						
11:30am																						
11:45am						Flag Football			1													
12:00pm						6-9 (half turf)																
12:15pm						Flag Football																
12:30pm		Pickle-				9-12 (half				Pickle-	Pickle-			Pickle-		Pir	Pickle-			Pickle-ball		
12:45pm		ball				turf)					ball			ball			ball			Pickie-baii		
1:00pm						Youth Golf 6-				AOA			Pick Up						Pick Up			
1:15pm						9 (half turf)				Stability			Basketba						Basketball			
1:30pm						J (Hall tull)				& Balance	:		II (court			Y Home-			(court 1)			
1:45pm										court 1			1)			school						
2:00pm																Gym			AOA			
2:15pm																_			Stability &			
2:30pm																			Balance			
2:45pm																			court 1			
3:00pm				B-Day																		
3:15pm				Party																		
3:30pm				Court 1					Drop In													
3:45pm						B-Day Party			Ultimate													
4:00pm 4:15pm					-	B-Day Party			Frisbee				_									
4:30pm					-								_									
4:45pm																						
5:00pm																						
5:15pm																						
5:30pm					Pickleball		Pickleball						Dig Deep			Dig Deep						
5:45pm														Volleybal			Volleybal					
6:00pm														l (court 4)		Game	l (court 4)					
6:15pm																On! 6-9						
6:30pm																court 3						
6:45pm																Game						
7:00pm	0															On! 9-12						
7:15pm	One															court 3					VACCA	
7:30pm	Dream -	Toor																		Dron In	YMCA Woman's	
7:45pm	Court 1	Teen																		Drop In	Women's	
8:00pm	Game On!				FACILITY CLO	OSED		FACILITY CLOSED			YMCA Men's									Women's	Soccer	
8:15pm		Oiii	Private							Basketball League							MCA Co-Ed eyball League			Basketball	League (30+)	
8:30pm			Group	Drop	In Sports					(courts 1, 2, 3)						YMC					(30+)	
8:45pm							hua members			(courts 1, 2, 3)												
9:00pm																(court	(courts 2, 3, 4)					
9:15pm					or community																	
9:30pm				Cont	act tbeaureg	gard@nmymca	.org with questions															
9:45pm																						
10:00pm										FACIL	ITY CLOSED											